JASPERIransit

Green Line (Lodge Loop)

Schedule

Starting July 14, 2025

Hub 8:40 10:18 12:31 14:15 16:15 17:59 | 20:09 | 21:54
09 Balsam South 8:45 10:23 12:36 14:20 | 16:20 18:04 | 20:14 | 21:59
10 Cavell South 8:47 10:25 12:38 14:22 | 16:22 18:06 | 20:16 | 22:01
11 Lake Annette 10:36 12:49 14:33 16:33 18:17 | 20:27

12 Mildred 9:00 10:44 12:57 14:41 16:41 18:25 | 20:35 | 22:14
13 Beauvert 9:03 10:47 13:00 14:44 16:44 18:28 | 20:38 | 22:17
14 Cavell North 9:12 10:56 13:09 14:53 | 16:53 18:37 | 20:47 | 22:26
15 Balsam North 9:14 10:58 13:11 14:55 | 16:55 18:39 | 20:49 | 22:28
Hub 9:16 11:00 13:13 14:57 16:57 18:41 | 20:51 | 22:30
Hub 9:46 11:59 13:43 17:27 | 19:08 | 20:53

01 Hazel North 9:49 12:02 13:46 17:30 | 19:11 | 20:56

02 Pine North 9:50 12:03 13:47 17:31 | 19:12 | 20:57

03 Whistlers Campground 9:58 12:11 13:55 17:39 | 19:20 | 21:05

04 Wapiti Campground 10:05 12:18 14:02 17:46 | 19:27 | 21:12

05 Pine South 10:13 12:26 14:10 17:54 | 19:35 | 21:20

06 Hazel South 10:14 12:27 14:11 17:55 1 19:36 | 21:21

Hub 10:17 12:30 14:14 17:58 | 19:39 | 21:24
Orange Line (Pyramid Loop)

Hub 9:17 11:30 13:14 14:58 | 16:58 19:40 | 21:25

07 Pyramid 9:30 11:43 13:27 15:11 17:11 19:53 | 21:38

24 Pyramid Beach 9:32 11:45 13:29 15:13 | 17:13 19:55 | 21:40

08 Recreation Centre 9:43 11:56 13:40 15:24 17:24 20:06 | 21:51

Hub 9:45 11:58 13:42 15:26 17:26 20:08 | 21:53

60 Parks West
Mall (stop near
Safeway)

Hinton to
Jasper

6:30

9:45

12:25

18:27

20:45

39 Folding
Mountain

6:48

10:03

12:43

18:45

21:03

Hub (arrival)

7:33

10:50

13:30

19:32

21:50

Marmot
Meadows

Hub (depar-
ture)

7:34

7:59

10:51

16:20

16:45

21:51

Loop 52 Marmot

Meadows

7:46

8:11

11:03

16:32

16:57

22:03

Hub (arrival)

7:58

8:23

11:15

16:44

17:09

22:15

Jasper to
Hinton

Hub (depar-
ture)

8:24

11:16

17:10

19:33

22:16

39 Folding
Mountain

9:12

12:04

18:05

20:21

60 Parks West
Mall (stop near

Safeway)

9:29

12:21

18:25

20:38

23:16

*This schedule will not reflect
any unexpected delays, services
changes or other emergent
issues. For the most up-to-date
information, please use the
HotSpot App, Google Maps or
check our website.
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