## JASPER ransit Schedule Starting July 14, 2025

		_		_		_		_		_		
Green Line (Lodge L	oop)											
Hub	8:40		10:18		12:31		14:15	16:15		17:59	20:09	21:54
<b>09</b> Balsam South	8:45		10:23		12:36		14:20	16:20		18:04	20:14	21:59
<b>10</b> Cavell South	8:47		10:25		12:38		14:22	16:22		18:06	20:16	22:01
<b>11</b> Lake Annette			10:36		12:49		14:33	16:33		18:17	20:27	
<b>12</b> Mildred	9:00		10:44		12:57		14:41	16:41		18:25	20:35	22:14
<b>13</b> Beauvert	9:03		10:47		13:00		14:44	16:44		18:28	20:38	22:17
<b>14</b> Cavell North	9:12		10:56		13:09		14:53	16:53		18:37	20:47	22:26
<b>15</b> Balsam North	9:14		10:58		13:11		14:55	16:55		18:39	20:49	22:28
Hub	9:16		11:00		13:13		14:57	16:57		18:41	20:51	22:30
Red Line (Campgrou	ınds L	oop)										
Hub		9:46		11:59		13:43			17:27	19:08	20:53	
<b>01</b> Hazel North		9:49		12:02		13:46			17:30	19:11	20:56	
<b>02</b> Pine North		9:50		12:03		13:47			17:31	19:12	20:57	
<b>03</b> Whistlers Campground		9:58		12:11		13:55			17:39	19:20	21:05	
<b>04</b> Wapiti Campground		10:05		12:18		14:02			17:46	19:27	21:12	
<b>05</b> Pine South		10:13		12:26		14:10			17:54	19:35	21:20	
<b>06</b> Hazel South		10:14		12:27		14:11			17:55	19:36	21:21	
Hub		10:17		12:30		14:14			17:58	19:39	21:24	
Orange Line (Pyram	id Loc	p)										
Hub	9:17		11:30		13:14		14:58	16:58		19:40	21:25	
<b>07</b> Pyramid	9:30		11:43		13:27		15:11	17:11		19:53	21:38	
<b>24</b> Pyramid Beach	9:32		11:45		13:29		15:13	17:13		19:55	21:40	
<b>08</b> Recreation Centre	9:43		11:56		13:40		15:24	17:24		20:06	21:51	
Hub	9:45		11:58		13:42		15:26	17:26		20:08	21:53	

Teal Lin	e (Regional I	Loop)							
Hinton to Jasper	<b>60</b> Parks West Mall (stop near Safeway)	6:30		9:45	12:25			18:27	20:45
	<b>39</b> Folding Mountain	6:48		10:03	12:43			18:45	21:03
	Hub (arrival)	7:33		10:50	13:30			19:32	21:50
Marmot Meadows Loop	Hub (depar- ture)	7:34	7:59	10:51		16:20	16:45		21:51
	<b>52</b> Marmot Meadows	7:46	8:11	11:03		16:32	16:57		22:03
	Hub (arrival)	7:58	8:23	11:15		16:44	17:09		22:15
Jasper to Hinton	Hub (depar- ture)		8:24	11:16			17:10	19:33	22:16
	<b>39</b> Folding Mountain		9:12	12:04			18:05	20:21	
	<b>60</b> Parks West Mall (stop near Safeway)		9:29	12:21			18:25	20:38	23:16

\*This schedule will not reflect any unexpected delays, services changes or other emergent issues. For the most up-to-date information, please use the HotSpot App, Google Maps or check our website.



